990053208 05/12/2016

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD63535

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SZ DJI TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd.	03/28/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SZ DJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Address:	6F, HKUST SZ IER Building,	
	No.9 Yuexing 1st Rd.,	
	South District, Hi-Tech Park,	
	Nanshan District, Shenzhen	
	518057 Guangdong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79163027

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SZ DJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. **Address:** 6F, HKUST SZ IER Building,

No.9 Yuexing 1st Rd.,

South District, Hi-Tech Park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen

518057 Guangdong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 005787 FRAME: 0505

990053208

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005787 FRAME: 0506

RECORDED: 05/12/2016